Serial Matrix 3800
Serial Matrix Series
Defining new standards of durability, perfor-
mance and reliability for serial matrix printers.
The 3800 series offers a level of performance,
durability and reliability normally associated
with  heavy duty line printers.
Defining Tough

Weight 23.6 Kg
Size 296 H X 683 W X 353 D
Ordering Information
Printers And Supplies
3870 900cps Dual Path, Auto Gap  3S3870AAD82D3
3810S 600 CPS, manual gap, Single Path  3S3841AAA132C3
3840EP 600 CPS, auto gap, Dual path  3S3841AAA022C4
Black Fabric 15 Million Characters 3810/3840 only 3A0100B02
Black Fabric 15 Million Characters Infrared 3810/3840 only 3A0100B03
Black Fabric 15 Million Characters 3870 only 3A1600B01
Options
Universal Pedestal 3A1213B01
Paper Catch Tray for Pedestal 3A1213B05
Forms Rack 3A1213B06
Output Paper Rack 3A0113B01
Paper Basket 3A0120B01
Paper Shear Kit with Catch Tray 3B1433B02
European printer stand 399
Quietized printer cabinet SSH-8000
GENICOM is a registered trademark of GENICOM Corporation. All company and